2/3/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

($7.94)
$365.35

$357.41

$357.41

Drawer

$31.50

$31.50

$31.50

$388.91

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($603.19) ($10.00) 78
$0.00 $0.00 ($810.69) ($25.00) 92
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,413.88) ($35.00) 170
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,413.88) ($35.00) 170
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($26.50) $0.00 6
$0.00 $0.00 ($26.50) $0.00 6
$0.00 $0.00 ($26.50) $0.00 6
($1,440.38) ($35.00) 176

Handle Net Handle
$605.25 $595.25
$1,201.04 $1,176.04
$1,806.29 $1,771.29
$1,806.29 $1,771.29

Handle Net Handle
$58.00 $58.00
$58.00 $58.00
$58.00 $58.00
$1,864.29 $1,829.29

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



