Drawer Report By Satellite

2/3/2010

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	Checks	Tickets
	<u>Name</u>					ORace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	402 TAYLO	(\$7.94)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$603.19)	(\$10.00)	78	\$605.25	\$595.25	\$0.00	
	418 WOOTE	\$365.35	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$810.69)	(\$25.00)	92	\$1,201.04	\$1,176.04	\$0.00	
<u>Termina</u>	al Number 1026	\$357.41	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,413.88)	(\$35.00)	170	\$1,806.29	\$1,771.29	\$0.00	
Location	HUDDLE	\$357.41	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,413.88)	(\$35.00)	170	\$1,806.29	\$1,771.29	\$0.00	
MOOSE											

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids ORace	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	\$31.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$26.50)	\$0.00	6	\$58.00	\$58.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	
<u>Term</u>	inal Number 1028	\$31.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$26.50)	\$0.00	6	\$58.00	\$58.00	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	MOOSE	\$31.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$26.50)	\$0.00	6	\$58.00	\$58.00	\$0.00	
<u>Totals:</u>		\$388.91			(\$1,440.38)	(\$35.00)	176	\$1,864.29	\$1,829.29		